SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18903/2014 (Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/07/2013 in WPC No. 15801/2013 passed by the High Court of Orissa at Cuttack)

STATE OF ORRISA AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Respondent(s) KALU SWAIN

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

I.A. No.2 IN

SLP(C) No. 18905/2014

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

I.A. NO.2 in

SLP(C) No. 18907/2014

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

with

I.A. No.2 in

SLP(C) No. 18908/2014

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

with

I.A. No.2 in

SLP(C) No. 18910/2014

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

I.A. No.2 in

SLP(C) No. 18911/2014

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

Date: 18/12/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing

today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sibo Sankar Mishra, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

For Respondent(s)

Digitally signed by

Rajni Mukhi

Date: 2014.12.19

12:49:12 IST

Reason:

Mr. Sudhansu Palo, Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

- 2 -

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Tag with SLP (C) No.37678 of 2012.

(Rajni Mukhi) Sr. P.A.

(Pardeep Kumar) AR-cum-PS

www.ecourtsindia.com